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The Immune System 
Limited Engagement: An Insider's Guide

Offered in association with

  

Dartmouth Medical School 

Brent L. Berwin, PhD, Assistant Professor of  
	 Microbiology and Immunology 

Christopher Burns, MD, Assistant Professor  
	 of Medicine 

Jose R. Conejo-Garcia MD, PhD, Assistant Professor  
	 of Microbiology and Immunology and of Medicine

Richard I. Enelow, MD, Professor of Medicine and  
	 of Microbiology and Immunology

Marc S. Ernstoff, MD, Professor of Medicine

William R. Green, PhD, Dean of Dartmouth Medical  
	 School; Professor of Microbiology and Immunology

Kay Hillinger, MD, Assistant Professor of Medicine  
	 and of Pediatrics

Lloyd H. Kasper, MD, Professor of Medicine and  
	 of Microbiology and Immunology

Randolph J. Noelle, PhD, Professor of Microbiology  
	 and Immunology

William F. C. Rigby, MD, Professor of Medicine and  
	 of Microbiology and Immunology

Marcus Shaker, MD, Assistant Professor of Pediatrics  
	 and of Community and Family Medicine

Corey A. Siegel, MD, Assistant Professor of Medicine

Mary Jo Turk, PhD, Assistant Professor of  
	 Microbiology and Immunology

Donald P. Woodmansee, MD, Assistant Professor  
	 of Medicine and of Pediatrics

Robert L. Wortmann, MD, Visiting Professor  
	 of Medicine

Kathryn A. Zug, MD, Associate Professor of Medicine

Distinguished Faculty

Session 1: Tuesday, March 31
When Harry Met Sally:  
Introduction to the Immune System
William R. Green, PhD  
William F. C. Rigby, MD  
Marcus Shaker, MD 

Session 2: Tuesday, April 7 
Invasion of the Body Snatchers: 
Infections and the Immune System
Richard I. Enelow, MD  
Brent L. Berwin, PhD 

Session 3: Tuesday, April 14
Betrayal: Autoimmunity within  
the GI and Nervous Systems
Lloyd H. Kasper, MD 
Corey A. Siegel, MD

Session 4: Tuesday, April 21
Collateral Damage: 
Autoimmunity—Joints and  
Connective Tissue
Christopher Burns, MD  
Robert L. Wortmann, MD 

Session 5: Tuesday, April 28 
Breathless: An Overview  
of Asthma and Allergic Diseases 
Donald P. Woodmansee, MD 

Session 6: Tuesday, May 5 
The Wild Bunch: Allergic  
Reactions to Foods, Bites, Stings  
and Skin Contacts 
Kay Hillinger, MD 
Kathryn A. Zug, MD

Session 7: Tuesday, May 12
Eyes Wide Shut: Cancer  
and the Immune System 
Mary Jo Turk, PhD 
Marc S. Ernstoff, MD 

Session 8: Tuesday, May 19
Stand By Me: How to Get your 
Immune System to Work for You
Jose R. Conejo-Garcia, MD, PhD 
Randolph J. Noelle, PhD 

All Sessions Open to Everyone:  High school students to senior citizens.


